ARARRE = &t  REBIFAIR

DYU Bus Timetables (Changhua === DYU)

BE—ZEERhIiTE
Runs On Weekdays
FL-KE ARE-FAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«——Changhua
07:10 WE 13} 08:10 P e 130%
07:15 R 6914 08:57 A EEREEY 6914
08:10 AR 131 09:10 K IEREE G 1384
08:35 BRI 6914 10:10 T EETEE Y 1385
09:10 R A s 13 10:52 A IR, 6914
10:25 B AL 6914 12:10 A FEEGE G 131
11:10 B G 130% 12:42 A IERESE L 6914
W11:40 R ARG 6914 13:20 R EEREE, 1385
12:10 AR, 131 W 13:32 R HEREE S 6914
12:40 BRI, 6914 14:20 R HERE R, 131%
13:20 B 2 ARG 1355 14:42 A EREE Y 6914
14:10 B2 G 135 15:20 S EEEE 135%
15:55 2L 6914 15:47 A IEREE 6914
16:20 B2 Rk 13}i% 17:20 K EEEE 1315
17:20 E2 K G 6914 17:47 S TERE S 6914
18:10 R 2 R 131 19:02 A, 6914
18:45 s o] 6914 19:20 A E 131
19:10 R 130 20:05 A IEREE Y 1384
20:50 R ARk 1315 21:45 R EEREE T, 1315
&7}~ BERTR
Runs On Weekends
S -KRE ARE-EL
Changhua—DYU DYU«—Changhua
07:15 SR 6914 08:57 AT, 6914
08:35 R AL 6914 10:52 IR 6914
10:25 R ARG 6914 12:42 A EERELE 6914
12:40 52 AL 6914 14:42 R AEREE 6914
15:55 R Rk 6914 15:47 K HEREE G 6914
17:20 2 6914 17:47 K TEELEY 6914
18:45 o D 6914 19:02 K EEEGE 6914
R — KB TR — KF
=78 PEASIRSR il =78 PR R
Rl | &R B+ | ¥R
YN=:] 6914 33 38 INER 1385 51 51
ITHBIRRRERSRIEEAS THRRRRERESREEAS

MIREEERE - DIBEE N SRERE
(If the shuttle timetable change, it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)
B B ~ B H B2 S
(Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)
SRR AL 17798  TEL:(04)7225111#55
(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City)

KEETTENRAPP

22
O

iBus /A&7 EAPP
RERAE  ERRHE

Android

BEERIREER



